
PARISH CENTER K- (Every other week)

Starting 9/22/19

SUNDAY 9:30 a.m. - 10:15 a.m.AM Grade 1-6

SUNDAY 6:00-  7:00 PM Grades  7,  8 & 9

SUNDAY 7:30-8:30 PM GRADE TEN ONLY

SEPTEMBER

Sunday September 15 Religious Education Begins First Mass @ 6 PM/St.  John's

Parent/Teacher Meeting

Sunday September 22 Religious Education Classes

Sunday September 29 Religious Education Classes

OCTOBER

CLASSES FOR GRADES 9 & 10 START

Sunday October 6 Religious Education Classes

Sunday October 13 NO CLASSES - COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY

Wednesday October 16 Virtus Training- Parish Center 7:00pm (Catechists & Aides)

Sunday October 20 Religious Education Classes Second Mass@6:00 pm

St. Ann's

Sunday October 27 Religious Education Classes

NOVEMBER

Sunday November 3 Religious Education Classes

Sunday November 10 NO CLASSES-VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY

Sunday November 17 Religious Education Classes Third Mass@6;00

St. John's

Sunday November 24 Religious Education Classes

DECEMBER

Sunday December 1 NO CLASSES - THANKSGIVING BREAK

Sunday December 8 Religious Education Classes followed by the Celebration of Family Mass at 10:30 a.m.

The annual Christmas Pageant will be held at the Parish Center at 12:00 p.m. 

Fourth Mass @6:00

St. Ann's

Sunday December 15 Religious Education Classes

Sunday December 22 NO CLASSES - CHRISTMAS BREAK

FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR
Schedule for 2019-2020
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FAITH FORMATION CALENDAR
Schedule for 2019-2020

Sunday December 29 NO CLASSES-NEW YEARS DAY HOLIDAY

January

Sunday January 5 Religious Education Classes

Sunday January 12 Religious Education Classes Fifth Mass @6;00

St. John's

Sunday January 19 NO CLASSES - MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY

Sunday January 26 Religious Education Classes

FEBRUARY

Super Bowl

Sunday February 2 Religious Education Classes (No Night Classes)

Sunday February 9 Religious Education Classes Six Mass @ 6;00

St. Ann's

Sunday February 16 NO CLASSES - WINTER BREAK

Sunday February 23 Religious Education Classes

MARCH

Sunday March 1 Religious Education Classes

Sunday March 8 Religious Education Classes Seventh Mass @ 6:00

St. John's

Sunday March 15 Religious Education Classes

Sunday March 22 Religious Education Classes (10th ends)

Wednesday March 25, 2020 Confirmation @ 7:00pm

Sunday March 29 Religious Education Classes

Last Class

TEEN MASSES

9/15/2019 6:00 PM Saint John

10/20/2019 6:00 PM Saint Ann

11/17/2019 6:00 PM Saint John

12/8/2019 6:00 PM Saint Ann

1/12/2020 6:900 PM Saint John
2/9/2020 6:00 PM Saint Ann

3/8/2020 6:00 PM Saint John


